
BID OPENING AUGUST 6, 2013

      RFB #13-0084

Caro Construction Burns Boys 
Van Asdale 

Construction

Commerce 

Construction 

1.  Base Bid $64,175.00 $48,800.00 $74,500.00 $74,000.00

2.  Bid Bond Yes Yes Yes Yes

3. Date Of Completion 150 Days 1/6/2014 1/6/2014 24 Days

Acknowledged Addendum Yes Yes Yes Yes 

Handyman Matters 

of Wichita

Icon Structures, 

Inc.

     FUNDING -- DIO

     (Request sent to 7 vendors)

1.  SEDGWICK COUNTY EXTENSION EDUCATION CENTER REMOVABLE WALL

     REPLACEMENT -- PROJECT SERVICES

NO BID

Kwik Wall Construction Building 

Specialties, Inc.

Walz Harman Huffman Construction 

Inc.

Wildcat Construction Co., Inc.


